RF and microwave components are specifically engineered to handle and transmit radio
frequency (RF) and microwave signals with minimal loss and distortion. They enable the seamless
integration of various devices, such as amplifiers, filters, antennas, and transmitters, ensuring
efficient signal transmission and reception. With the ever-increasing demand for faster and more
reliable wireless communication, RF and microwave component and connector solutions have
become vital in telecommunications, aerospace, defense, and other industries, enabling the
development of advanced wireless networks, satellite systems, and electronic devices.
RF & microwave solutions

 QUADRIFILAR WIDE-BAND ANTENNA
•	 Wide-band responsibility
•	 Lighter than Ceramic Antennas
•	 Circular Polarization Antenna
•	 Provide highly stabilized performance
•	 Better multi recognition performance
•	 900 MHz ISM Band (FCC, ETSI, KCC, CCC & etc.)
QUADRIFILAR WIDE-BAND ANTENNA GAIN TABLE
No. Part No. Antenna Weight
(g)
Dimension (mm2) Frequency range(MHz) Measurement Data (MAC technlogies Chamber)
BandW BeamW Hor(dBiL) Ver(dBiL) RHCP(dBic)
AR(dB)
AR(dB
(-10dB)(MHz) (-3dB)(Deg
1 MQWA45SH915-A 8 45x45x10
FCC ETSI KCC CCC &
etc.
200 Typ. 110 -1.63 -0.66 27760 3.0
min
2 MQWA45SM915-A 9 45x45x15 200 Typ. 110 -0.51 0.65 34366 3.0
min
3 MQWA45SP915-A 19 45x45x18 200 Typ. 110 -0.40 0.75 45080 3.0
min
4 MQWA60F45SH915-A 11 60×60×10(F45×45) 200 Typ. 110 -1.25 -1.06 29221 3.0
min
5 MQWA60F45SM915-A 12 60×60×15(F45×45) 200 Typ. 110 -0.08 0.21 3.00 3.0
min
6 MQWA60F45SP915-A 12 60×60×18(F45×45) 200 Typ. 110 -0.16 0.95 11383 3.0
min
7 MQWA60SH915-A 13 60×60×10 200 Typ. 100 0.33 0.10 45202 3.0
min
8 MQWA60SM915-A 14 60x60x15 200 Typ. 100 0.71 0.56 18323 3.0
min
9 MQWA79SH915-A 18 79×79×10(F60×60) 200 Typ. 100 0.32 0.06 43891 3.0
min
10 MQWA79SM915-A 19 79×79×15(F60×60) 200 Typ. 100 1.Eki 0.86 34029 3.0
min
Ceramic Filters
Antennas
CERAMIC ANTENNA GAIN TABLE

Boeing Co
ISRO
Frequency Solutions
RF Filters
9 R F  &  M I C R O W A V E  S O L U T I O N S
AMPLIVISIONS
AmpliVisionS is a high-new technology enterprise. AmpliVisionS design, develop and manufacture RF&Microwave products
for commercial, defence and industrial systems.
The main Product line includes Broadband Power Amplifier module, Pulsed Power Amplifier module, Rack-mount
Amplifier subsystem. According to requests of customer, AmpliVisionS develops wide range of RF&Microwave products
from 1.5MHz to 60GHz.
COMPANY OVERVIEW
A M P L I F I E R  M O D U L E S  U P  T O  6  G H z
Model  No. Start  (MHz) Stop  (MHz) Pout  (Watt) Power Gain  (dB) Size  (mm)
AVBR00205H53 20 520 200 53 180*120*25
AVBR00210H49 20 1000 80 50 150*90*25
AVBR00810H49 80 1000 80 50 150*90*25
AVBR0727H47 700 2700 50 48 162x86x25
AVBR0727H50 700 2700 100 50 180x140x25
AVBR0830H47 800 3000 50 48 162x86x25
AVBR1060H47 1000 6000 50 47 170*165*25
AVBR1060H50 1000 6000 100 50 240*240*25
AVBR2060H45 2000 6000 30 45 160*120*25
AVBR2060H47 2000 6000 50 47 170*165*25
AVBR2060H50 2000 6000 100 50 240*300*27
AVBR2560H47 2500 6000 50 48 140*120*23
A M P L I F I E R  M O D U L E S  &  S U B S Y S T E M S  U P  T O  1 8  G H z
Model  No. Start  (GHz) Stop  (GHz) Pout  (Watt) Power Gain  (dB) Size  (mm)
AVBR20180H41 2 18 15 41 160*140*25
AVBR40190H40 4 19 10 40 160*140*25
AVBR60180H46 6 18 40 57 160*120*22
AVBR60180H50 6 18 100 50 340*340*40
AVBR60180U50 6 18 100 50 483 x 221 x 560 (5U)
A M P L I F I E R  M O D U L E S  U P  T O  4 0  G H Z
AVBR180270H37 18 26,5 5 37 160*120*27
AVBR180270H50 18 27 100 50 300x280x35
AVBR230300H35 23 30 3 35 160*120*27
AVBR260400H36 26,5 40 4 36 160*120*27
AVBR260400H37 26,5 40 5 37 160*120*27
AVBR270300H50 27 30 100 50 300x280x35
Solid State Power Amplifiers
10 R F  &  M I C R O W A V E  S O L U T I O N S
RFCI
www.rf-ci .com

e
(e
rg
s)
R
ec
ov
er
y
Ti
m
e
(n
se
c)
RFLM-200802MA-299 Passive, SMT 0.020 - 8.0 1.4 15 43 50 20 0.2 500
RFLM-300301QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.03 - 0.3 0.7 15 56 56 19 0.5 7,5
RFLM-300511QA-392 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.03 - 0.5 0.7 15 56 60 19 0.5 7
RFLM-301511QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.3 - 0.5 0.7 15 56 56 19 0.5 5
RFLM-301511QC-392 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.3 - 0.5 0.7 15 56 56 19 0.5 5
RFLM-401102QA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.4 - 1.0 1.4 15 43 50 20 0.2 5
RFLM-401102QC-290 Quasi-Active 0.4 - 1.0 0.3 17 50 60 18 0.5 5
RFLM-501202LC-299 Passive, SMT 0.4 - 2.5 0.4 20 36 51 21 0.2 750
RFLM-501202MC-299 Passive, SMT 0.25 - 3.5 0.4 20 45 54 21 0.3 500
RFLM-052402QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.5 - 4.0 0.5 18 53 63 17 0.5 1,5
RFLM-961122MC-299 Passive, SMT 0.96 - 1.2 0.2 17 48 60 14 0.3 200
RFLM-961122XC-392 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.96 - 1.2 0.7 15 53 63 14 0.5 1
RFLM-011014QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 1.0 - 2.0 0.25 20 53 55 17 0.5 1,5
RFLM-102202HC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 1.0 - 2.0 0.7 15 47 53 17 0.3 3
RFLM-102202QA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 1.0 - 2.0 0.25 20 50 60 17 0.5 1,5
RFLM-102202XA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 0.5 - 2.0 0.7 15 57 60 20 0.5 1
RFLM-011015QF-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.0 - 4.0 0.5 14 50 56 15 0.5 750
RFLM-102402QE-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 1.0 - 4.0 0.35 16 50 60 15 0.5 1
RFLM-102402QF-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 1.0 - 4.0 0.35 16 50 60 15 0.5 1
RFLM-252352QA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.5 - 3.5 0.6 15 47 62 23 0.3 1,5
RFLM-262322HC-151 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.6 - 3.2 0.65 18 48 57 13 0.5 100
RFLM-202402QA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.0 - 4.0 0.5 14 50 60 20 0.5 750
RFLM-202402QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.0 - 4.0 0.5 14 50 60 20 0.5 750
RFLM-202602HA-299 Passive, SMT 2.0 - 6.0 0.85 14 35 50 18 0.1 1
RFLM-202602HC-299 Passive, SMT 2.0 - 6.0 0.85 14 35 50 18 0.1 1
RFLM-502602HC-491 Passive, SMT 5.0 - 6.0 0.6 15 48 57 14 0.5 700
RFLM-202802LC-299 Passive, SMT 2.0 - 8.0 1.1 15 36 50 19 0.2 750
RFLM-202802MC-299 Passive, SMT 2.0 - 8.0 0.6 15 45 53 20 0.3 1,5
RFLM-202802QA-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.0 - 8.0 1.1 13 50 60 21 0.5 5
RFLM-202802QC-290 Quasi-Active, SMT 2.0 - 8.0 1.1 13 50 60 21 0.5 5
RFLM-872113HC-150 Passive, SMT 8.7 - 10.7 1.5 15 42 46 14 0.5 500
RFLM-802123QC-291 Passive, SMT 8.7 - 10.7 1.3 15 49 53 20 0.5 3
RFLM-143173HC-150 Passive, SMT 14.0 - 17.0 1.2 15 46 50 14 0.5 700
14 R F  &  M I C R O W A V E  S O L U T I O N S
KONNECT RF
Konnect RF can provide lower-cost alternatives for almost any part in the industry. Whether you need domestically

Differentiator
Connector Code
Type Code
Style Code
Low Loss High Frequency Coax Cables
18 R F  &  M I C R O W A V E  S O L U T I O N S
1 ZEL Tefzel Jacket
2 LC Low Smoke/ Zero Halogen Polyurethane
3 NX Fire resistant NOMEX* braid *Nomex is a registered trademark of the DuPont Corporation
4 A Interlocked stainless steel armor, crush resistant up to 400 lbs per linear inch
5 N Neoprene weather proof jacket
6 ALC Armor with extruded Polyurethane jacket
 Custom Solutions
 Re-Flex
In addition to our internally ruggedized cables, IW has a wide range of materials and processes
designed to protect the integrity of our cable assemblies. These include a variety of metallic and
non-metallic external sheaths to address your specific application. Please contact us for details.
To provide improved electrical and mechanical performance over
traditional hand-formable designs, Insulated Wire presents
Re-Flex™.
Both RF085 and RF141 are industry standard line sizes,
consequently a wide range of connector types and styles can be
used with these cables, including: SMA, TNC, N, GPO™, GPPO™,
2.92mm/K™, 2.4mm and 1.85mm/V™, with performance up to
60GHz. RF250 is commonly used for higher power applications
with SMA, TNC, N, SC and HN connectors available.
Cable part numbers are TPRFEP085, TPRFEP141 and TPRFEP250.
C A B L E
T Y P E
MAXIMUM FREQUENCY
(CABLE ONLY)
ATTENUATION (DB/FT.,  MAX)
BEND RADIUS
(INCH) R E P L A C E S
10 GHZ 18 GHZ 32 GHZ 60 GHZ
RF085 62 GHz 0.60 0.91 1.28 2.01 0.125 RG405
RF141 32 GHz 0.41 0.60 0.88 - 0.250 RG402
RF250 19.5 GHz 0.29 0.44 - - 0.375 RG401
Poland
Wspólna 70, Mazowieckie 00-687, Warsaw
+48 221 822 534
The Netherlands
Steenowenweg 5, 5708HN, Helmond
+31 492 218 972